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ROTD I ARIDGE 3

W.C. ROAD & BRIOGE 4

W.C 
'EOSAL 'AILR'D

Summary Statement

April 2015

Willacyf County

Courthduse Building 546 West Hidalgo
Raymoridville, TX 78580
U.S.A, I

TX-o1-0051-b001 GEI{EML FUND

I

Tx-ot{051-00o2 w.c no D t 6RFGE I
I

TX-01-0051-OOO3W.C. ROAD & BRIDGE 2

TX-Or-005r

589,532.97

92,300.29

s4,865,12

56,O2:2,L

129,42t.9r

0.00

982.07

1$.84

93.29

215.51

0.oo

s89,777.72

92,1L2.97

54,879.58

56,035.8!'

r29,453.67

0.00

589,907.85

92,4'33.37

54,891.69

56,(xa.5

L29,4A2.23

0.00

0.00

0.q)

0.00

0.(xt

0.00

0.q)

0.00

0.oo

0.00

0.(x)

0.00

o.(Xl

T.lt GOOI707-6242 Fax: (855) 848-9910 www texasclass conr

TXCLASS 
AveEge Monthlv Yleld: o's7ol'

T:iT:t contributions wtthdravrals l*c;i:; tJ"*ff AveraeeDtllv Hl'i"::'

Emall: clientse ices(Ftexasdass.com

Page I
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5-11-2016 11:30 N{

01 -GENERJAI FUND
FINANCIAI SUI{I{ARY

AC T * ACCOUNT lqME

OILLACY COUNTY
FINANCIA:L STATE!{ENT

AS OF: APRIL 30Tx, 2016

ANNUAI
BUDGET

CURRENl

PERIOD
Y-T-D

ACTUAL
toF

AUDGET

Y-1-D
ENCWB.

BUDGET

BAIANCE

1,321,681.00 19,492.14 4, t 50,421 .88 6i1.83 0.00 2,317,233.12

1,327,687.OO 19,492,14 4,750,127 -8A 64.83

REVENUE SU|{HARY

01 -GENEA.AI, FUND

REVENUES *T'

EXPENDITURE SUI4{ARY

O1-COUNTY ADIIINISIRATION
O5-IETERAN'S SERMICE OEC
O?-COUNIY T'ATNTENANCE
O8-UISC. FEE UTIIIZATION
2O-CONSTABI,E PCT II1
2I-CONSIAIILE PCt *2
22-CONSTABlE PCT 13
23-CONS?ABLE PCl it4
z4-CONSTABLE PCt it5
26-COUNTY CLERK
2?-COUNTY COURT
3O_COIJNTY IIEALTII/IIELFARE
35-DISTRICT CI,EIK
35-DISTRICI COUIT
37-ELECTIONS]IDUIN
4O-J. P.3.DU1NI STAAT I ON
41-JUSTICE OF TIE PEACE 1
42-JUSTICE OF Tf,E PEACE 2
{3-WSTICE OF TIIE PEACE 3
44-JUSTICE OF TIIE PEACE 4
45-!'USTICE OF TI{E PEACE 5
46-J.P.TECHNOLOGY FUND
51-COUNTY IIBP"ARY
60-SHERIFFIS DEPARTMENI
51-JAIL ADVINISTRATION
65.COUNTY EXTENSION OFC
?O_COI'NTY JIIVENII,E DEPI
75-COUN?Y ATTORNEY
96-COUNTY AUDIIOR
97-COUNTY TRE.ASIRER
99-T]\X OEFICE

".} TOTAI EXPETDITURES iAT

800, 881.00
56,270.0O

161, ?52.00
79,37?.00
36,81?.00
3,1,31?.00
36, 81?.00
3 6, 817. 00
35,817.00

201,34-t .OO
't3, a2o.0o

699,684.00
183, 21? .00
3 90, ? 3? .00
145,509.00
89,8?0.00
38, 754.00
40,330.00
39,224.OO
38, 05 9. O0

38. ?04.00
5, 000. 00

115, 93? ,00
1, 275, 151,00
r,265,324.00

54,336.00
! 1!,72A.00
242, A00.0a
4 21, 58 5.00
702,144.0A
{ 05, 24 5. 00

'1,321,68L.OO

24,31,8,05
3, 708.80
I,232.O9
2,446.05
1,8{3.{?

t,97 2.52
1, 978.99

13, 799.5?
3, 84 ? ,00

46,554.65
rt,142.79

{, 901.68
5, 611 .0s
2, t2a.19
3,933.s0
2.405.59
2,398.35
3,244.53

0.00
8,0,t?.89

84,302.50
84, 6? 1 ,00

12,630.93
11,3I1.24
23, 462 -3I
3, 97 4 .99

19,41?.5t

431,511.07

277,470.85
28,417 -31
6t,785.27
20,274.34
18,120.5?
15,188.50
78tI47.02
t ?,558.68
15,557.23

1O2t 598.45
15,587.50

320,366 - 08
lol,033 -33
117, 605. 18

a2t 252.94
{8,919.55
20,A81 .31
23,2tt.05
21,417 .79
20t 526.39
2t,441-50

6, 000. 00
52.719.99

't32 | 658 .31
595,236.9s
19,443.26
19,119.95

731|497.t6
197,366.98
59, 895,61

3,561,4O3.a2

33.90 0.00
51.26 0,00
41.91 100.00
25 -47 0.00
19.22 0.00
47.1't 0.00
4 9.38 33.49
41 .69 0.00
4 5.00 0.00
49.48 0.00
22.33 799.00
45.80 108.20
55.14 0.00
30.10 0.00
55 -67 205,80
54.it3 0.00
53.88 0,00
5?.57 o.0o
5{.60 0.00
53.93 0.00
s6- 12 0.oo

100.00 0.00
45.32 244.75
59.,t5 6,054,18
56.03 13,882. 03
35.78 0.00
16.42 0.oo
55.63 o.o0
45.85 12 8.3{
58.96 58 6. O0
48.36

529,410.15
2 t ,424.66
93,856,73
s9, L62.66
r 8. 696. 43
r 8, 128 .50
18,636,49
19,254.32
20,249.77

l0rl, ? 48.54
5?,333.50

37 9,209.72
82.183.67

27 3, 13\.82
63,0S0.26
40,950.45
17, 8? 6.69
11,1t2.95
!7,806.27
t7 ,532.6L
16,762.50

0.00
53,942.A6

517, 438. 4 8

556,405,02
34,892.'t 4

92,008,05
!o5,3O2.24
224,09O.68
42,162.39

2O9,256.90

3,738,035.9918. 99 22,24I.19



5-11-2016 11:37 lM

61 -ROA.D E BRIDGE II 1

NON-DEPAATIENIAL
DEPART. Er{T EXPENSFS

ACCT 
' 

ACCOUNT NAUE

NILLACY COUNTY
FII,IANCI-A! STATEIIENT

AS OF: APRIL 30TH. 2016

ANNUAL CURRENT

BUDGEI PERIOD
l-T-D g OF

ACTUAI BUDGET

BUDGET

BAI4NCE
Y-T-D

ENCWB,

400-002 TAX COILECTION FEES 5,000.00 o.o0 4,390.99 A7.A2 0.00 509.01{00-010 ETECTED e App'T. oFFrcERs 32,300,00 2,4A4.60 18,261.81 56.54 0.00 1{,038.19400-020 DEPUTTES e 3SSISTANTS 104,143-00 8,010.81 58,898.95 56.55 o,0o 45,214.05400-035 OTHAR COI.IPENSATIoN 1,200.00 0.00 600.00 50.00 O.0o 500,00400-040 soculL gEcvRrTY TrXrS 1O,53O.OO ?68.16 5,491-36 52,21 0.00 5,032.64{00-050 ryployE$ RElrRE. BENEFITS 11,628,00 8A7.g2 5,563.{9 55.45 o.oo 5,054.51400-055 SELF FlrtDED TNSURANCE EENE 19,710.00 o.o0 9,854.94 50.00 0.00 9,855.06400-0?5 UNEMPIOIMENT COf.IPENSATTON 995.00 69.?0 588,61 59,15 0.00 {06.36{00-080 troRKER' S COMPENSATTON 4,38?,00 2A4.52 2,250.36 51-30 0.00 2,136.64{00-105 OPEFATTNG SUPPLTES 13,430.00 573.62 6,!.t7.g1 48.98 {00.00 6,852.03400-110 oFFICE supplrEs 1,O0o.oo o.oo 390,51 39.05 0.00 609.46{00-115 cAS
4oo-r3o cou'uNrcarroN ExpENsE "'333:33 ',"i1'.31 '.'il:ij il:il l:ll ".iii:ll4OO-140 ADVERTISING
400-150 T&AVEL 6 

'RATNTNG 
E00'00 0'00 0'00 o'00 0.00 8oo.0o

li:_iii *::":*:^riii!!*,",.o". l':!i:;: :.!! ,,i:ll ,l:ii ',i.ll ,,::;::,
400-165 BoNDs 

6'435'00 o'00 3,230.00 50.19 0.00 3,205.00

in_ji: fll*,: il"iff*i::^* ..i!!:lt ::!i ,,i2:,.23 3i:ii S.i8 
-f;!.Si

400_210 RENrAls :1,:::.:: 4,134.76 16'38.{.32 53.28 5r?00.00 1e,365.68

l:3-3i3 ffiStTillil"""""."". ';;#:il ,Ei.:: ,,iil.3l 12..11 l:ll "l!,2;.ZZ
{00-380 MA.HTNBRy 

" "ou,n""",.soo !;!:!:33 "i:ii ,,',i1:r..12 t:.ii i.iS ',i:::;;{00-385 MACHTMRY ( EOUrpt{ENt>soo t7,ooo.oo o.0o 13,385.00 ,a..ro o,0o 3,615,00lll_lll iiiiiiif - Ee"' LEAsE/puRcrAs rr,zes.oo ,,rs6'.a, s,74e.3? ,r.ri 0.00 2,s35.63
{00_420 ROAD rlltpRovEuENTS 

165-00 10.87 151.{3 91.?8 0,00 13.5730,680,00 {.185.50 18,31?-00 ol.sq ,,ooo.oo 10,863.00

..T DEP}R?IIENT

}*T TOTAI, EXPEtrISES rr}

170,514.00
372,615-00 24,a22.29

3? 2, 615 . 00 24,a22.29

0,00

194,258. r0 54,24 1,842.90

194,258.10 54.24 1?0,511.001 ,442.90

r* EXCESS REVENI'ES /EXPENDI TURES 16, 835,84 ) 8?,365.93 0.00 83,141 .O1 '79,324.03)

1r* END OF



5-ll.-2016 11:3? AI't

52 _ROAD d BRIDGE I2
NON-DE PARII'IENIAI,
DEPARTMEM EXPENSES

ACCT # ACCOUm I{AUE

lrILLACT COUNTY
FINANCIAI. STATEUENT

AS OF: APRIL 30TH, 2016

P]IGE I

ANNUAL

BUDGET

CgRRENT
PERIOD

Y-T-D toF
BUDGET

Y-T-D BUDGET

ENCU!.IB. BAIANCE

lo0-002 lAX COLTECTION EEES 5,000-OO 0.00 {,390.99 8,1.A2 0.00 509.01400-0lo ELECTED & APPrr. oFFrcERs 32,300.00 2t484.6a 18,26r.g1 56,54 0.00 1{,03g,19400-020 DEpurrES a.i{ssrsrANTs 99,150.00 6,126.44 19,439.45 49.86 0.oo 49,?10.55400-035 oTltER COMPENSATIoN 1,200.00 0.00 600.00 50.00 o,0o 600.00{00-010 soclA! sEclrRITY TAXES 10,149-00 688.8? 5,030.19 {9.55 0.00 5,118.81100-050 EI'IPLOYEF RETTRE. BENEFTTS 11,20?.oo .119.26 5,?55.16 51.{1 0.00 5,14L,84400-065 SELF FXIIDED INSURANCE BENE 19,?10.00 0.oo 9,854.96 50.00 o.o0 9,855.04400..075 t NEltpLoFlrENT COUPENSATTON 948.00 58.52 494.42 52.15 o.00 453.58{00...080 ItoRKER's CouPENsArIoN 4,154.00 235.54 1.865,18 44.19 0.00 2,29A.82!100-105 OPEa.ATTNG SUPPLTES 5.000.00 153.10 2,382.6a 47.65 0.00 2,677,32
133-ii3 :fft"" "u"""t"r 2,000.00 226.5a 444..17 22.24 0.00 1,5s5.2e
{oo-130 coMMUNrcArroN ExpENsE "'133:33 '"li:19 "'31]:i] 33:il l:l8 .;$::::
400-140 ADVERInStNG
/too-lso TRAVEL r TRATNTNG l:133.33 3:31 ,.1:ll .3:3i ,rs:31 l;iii.i:400-155 ASSN DoES e SUBSCRTPITONS 100.00 o,o0 0,oo 0.oo 0.oo 100.00
133_il3 iii*." 6,5?0.00 0.00 1,s01.00 22.so o.o0 5,16e.00
,roo-180 coNr.Acrs e LEGA! ExpENsE ii3:33 l:ll ti:if trr..lz l:ll ai,:;:
133_;i3 5" 

t* & uArNrE!{ANcE 18,3oo.oo 1.2{s.08 8,6e0.e4 {e.13 30o.oo e,30e.05
j::_ii: m*;tilill""""u,""" i:lil.ll fl:ll ',il?:}i il:il t:34 -:;tj;
4oo-380 xAcHrNrRy e EeurplrENr<s.o i;ii3:33 "i:ii .,'rl:il ,i:il 

':': 
;;j::::j400-305 HAclrrNfRy. Eourpr'*'>soo 24,635.00 o.oo ?.000.00 za..ij 0.oo 17,635,00400-420 R.AD r{pRovEuENTs 6r,s27.oo 4t42s.jt 48,344.62 ie.oi o,oo 13,582.38

ri. DEPARTIIENT

'rr TolA! EXPENSES **+

.* EXCESS REVE\UES/EXPENDITURES

364,510-00 20.153.9s 186,480.69 sl.rts r,088.90 1?6,9?0.41

r86,480.69 51.{53 54, 540.00 20,453.95

12,451.5O1

1,088.90 1?6,970.41

0.00 95,161.72 0.00 81,502.59 ( 9{,3?8.82)
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63 -ROAD E BRIDGE { 3
NON. DE PAXTMENTAI
DE PART}'IENT EXPENSES

ACCT ll ACCOUN1 Mt{E

iIILLACY COUNTY
F1NANCIAI STATEIENT

AS OF: APRIL 30TH, 2016

ANNUAI
BUDGET

CURRENT
PERIOD ENCUIIB.

BUDGET

&\ti\NcE
Y.T-D I OF

ACTT'AL BUDGET

4OO-OO2 TAX COLLECTION FEES
4OO-O1O ELECTED 6 APPIT. OFFICERS
4OO-O2O DEPUTIES 6 ASSISTANTS
!IOO-035 OTHER COi{PENSATION
4OO-O4O SOCIA! SECURITY TAXES
4OO-O5O EI{PLOYEE RETIRE. BENEFITS
400-065 SELF EUNDED INSURANCE BENE
4OO_O]5 UNE}IPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
400-080 ldoRKER'S COITPENSATION
4OO.1O5 OPERATING SUPPLIES
4OO.11O OFFICE SUPPLIES
400-115 GAS

4OO-130 COMMUNICATION EXPENSE

4OO.14O AD!'ERTISING
4OO.15O TRAVEL I TRAINII{G
400-160 TNSURANCE
400-165 BONDS
4OO-2OO REPAIRS & IAINTENANCE
1lo0-210 RENTAI.S
{OO.22O PI'BLIC UTILITY SERVICES
4OO.34O UNIFORI' EXPENSE
1OO-3?O II{PROVEIENTS TO BUILDINGS
{OO-380 UACHIIIERY 6 EQUIPI'ENT<sOO
{00-385 ltAcHrtERY a EQUIPITENT>50o
4OO-420 ROAD IUPROVEMENTS

TOTAT *'*

EXPENSES T''

5,000.00
32,300.00

101,558.00
2, ?00- 00

10,455.00
1t ,5{5 - 00
19, ? 10.00

985.00
4,34{.00
?,000,00

650.00
38,000.00

1, 020. o0
3?0.00

3,000.00
r,780.00

400.00
36.000.00

450.00
1, ?oo 

' 
oo

4,500.00
2,20A.AO

4 00. 00
800.00

? 1, 553.00

364, 54 0.00

0.00
2,444 .64
6, 834 .34

0.00
'106.26
788.39

0.00
59.4 8

239. t 6

880.11
226,59
134.70

11 .57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,423.30
60.14

290. { 0

0.00
0.00
0.00

10,154.55

25|793-40

4,390-99 A7 -82
18, 2 61 ,81 56.54
54,232.33 4 9.41

900.00 33.33
5,228.73 50.01
5,85?,36 50.7 4

7,665.04 38.89
s08.18 51 ,59

1,919.89 44.2O
4,218.!1 60.26

452.72 69.65
8,027.81 29.O2

310,2 6 30.42
0.00 0.00

1,499.05 86.15
3,169.00 40.?3

62.52 15.63
8,3?4,48 23.26

295,10 64.31
54 ?.71 32,22

2,303.53 51 .19
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

749.00 93.53
36,265.76 50.68

151,239.84 4s.3s

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,000.00
0.00
0.00

1,085.4?
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0'00
0.00
0.00
0.00

609.01
11,038.19
51,435.51
1,800.00
5,226.81
5,681-64

12,044 -96
415. 82

2,424.7t
2,187.83

191 .28
25,912.19

709.14
3?0.00
415.4 8

4,61t .00
337,48

21,625.52
163,90

1tr52.29
2, \96.11
2 | 2OO.0O

4 00.00
51.00

35,287.24

r99,2t4,59:1. 085.4 7

36{.540.00 25,193-40 4,085.41 199,214.69161,239.8{ 45.35

.A EXCESS REVENUES/EXPENDITURES 0.00 l.?,805- 95) 0.00r20,282.O4 78,932.65 116, 196. s7 )
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NON- DE PARIIIENIAI,
DEPARTUEM EXPENqES

ACCT # ACCOUNT NAME

rrlLLACY COUNTY
EINANCIA! STATEMENT

AS OF: APRM0T}I, 2016

ANNU]I!
BUDGET

CURRENl

PERIOD

Y-1-D
ACTUA.L

toF
BT'DGET

Y-T-D
ENCUUB.

AUDGET

BATANCE

{00-002
400-010
100-020
400-035
400-0{0
400-050
400-055
400-075
400-080
400-105
400-110
400-11s
400-130
400-140
400-150
400-155
100-160
400-165
400-180
400-200
{00-210
400-220
400-340
400-3?0
100-380
400-385
400-420

TAX COLI,ECTION FEES
ELECTED T APPIT. OEFICERS
DEPUTIES & ASSISTAVTS
OTHER QUPENSATION
SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES
FJPIOYEE RETIRE BENEFITS
SELF FI'NDED INSUR.ANCE AENE

UNET'PIOYT.IENT COI{PENSATION
WORKERI S COIIPENSATION

OPENAAING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

COUMI'NTCATION EXPENSE

ADVERTISING
TBAVEI; & T&AINING
ASSN T,ES . SUBSCRTPTTONS

rNsulANCE
BoNDS

coMR+cTs . LEGAL EXPENSE
REPAr+S & TqTNTEMNCE
RENrA+S
PUBrrf uTrLrTY SERVTCE

uNrFolu EXPENSE

IUPROYEUENTS TO BUILDINGS
uAcrrfERY . EQUTPTE!IT<50o
rrAcflrpERY r EourPuENT>soo
ROAD FHPROTEr'ENTS

5,000.00
32,300. O0

110,030.00
1,200.00

10,981.00
t2,126.OO
19,710.00
1,051.00
4,651.00

12,000.00
850.00

25,000.00
1, 200,00

300,00
3, 000,00

100.00
5,460.00

315.00
1. s00.00

23.643,00
2,720.OO
1,525.00
5,3oo. oo

18. 4 00.00
5{. 84 8.00

36{.610.00

0.00
2,444 .60
8, 180.5 9

0.00
789.99
902.24

0,00
71.18

290.94
361 .97

0.00
386.02

11.5?
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

690.00
4. 54 5.00

60.14
202 .50
215.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

t9,),99.42

4,390.99 B1-82
18,261.81 5 6.54
59,6?s.38 54-24

500.00 s0.00
5,569.{3 51.63
5,629-0r 54.5?
9,85s.06 50.00

596.30 56 -14
2,241.82 4 9.06
3,040.38 35.34

80.82 50.68
9t299.19 3t.2O

31{.8!l 26.24
0-00 0.00

200.00 52.95
0-00 0.00

2,299-OO 35.59
83.36 25.15

1, {30.00 9s.33
15,556.99 12.r9

295.09 10.8 9

1,180.4 9 72.65
2,262,23 42.58
1,254.82 1s.69
1,1?5.00 64.13

10,586.61 57.54
15,598,00 35.91

174,421.62 49.11

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,200.00
350.00

0.00
0,00
0.00

1,388.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,500.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,000,00

509.01
14,038.19

600.00
5,311.5?
5, 496.99
9,854.94

454, t0
2,369.t8
1,759.62

419 . 18

15, 7 00.81
88s.16
300.00

1,411.60
100.00

4, 161.00
231.64
70.00

2,423.9r
{4,t.51

3,O31 .71
6, 74 5.18

825.00
7, 813.39

35.150.00

183,143.98rA. DEP]UI.I!ON]. TOTAI '| ,138.40

36{,610.00 79, L99.02 174,421,62 49.11 1 ,138.40 183,143-98EXPENSES "*

rT EXCESS RE\ENUES /EXPEI{DI TURES 0.00 't 1,212.5Al 10?,632.?5 0.00 100, 194.3s)

REPORT rrr


